Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Newbrough Church
of England Primary
School

Newbrough Church
of England Primary
School

Newbrough Church
of England Primary
School

Newbrough Church
of England Primary
School

Newbrough Church
of England Primary
School

Newbrough Church
of England Primary
School

Newbrough Church
of England Primary
School

Newbrough Church
of England Primary
School

User

Barbara
Mansfield

Celia
Higgins

Jackie
Fisher

Jane
Pybus

Jane
Stevens

Karen Bell

Mike
Boucetla

Norma
Foster

Nature
Interest
of Org

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Newbrough C

of E Primary School

School

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Position

Governor

Who?

Myself

Began

2024/01/23

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/17

2024/09/19

2024/09/18

2024/09/23

2024/09/21

2024/09/20

2024/09/18

2024/09/19



Year

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Newbrough Church
of England Primary
School

Newbrough Church
of England Primary
School

Newbrough Church
of England Primary
School

User

Oliver
Dempsey

Rona Lee

Sarah Gray

Nature -
Interest Position
of Org

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Who?

Began

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/23

2024/09/19

2024/09/18



